RASPORED SKUPNIH KONZULTACIJA ZA

                      K O M E R C I J A L I S T E 

                     (RAZLIKOVNI PREDMETI)

	RAZRED
	PREDMET


	IME PROFESORA
	pon

02.10.
	utorak

03.10.
	srije 

04.10.
	čet 

05.10.
	pet 

06.10.

	razlikov. za 1.,2.i 3. raz.
	TALIJANSKI
	Anja Alujević
	16:45
	15:40
	18:20
	18:20
	16:45

	
	
	
	pon

02.10.
	utorak

03.10.
	srije 

04.10.
	čet 

05.10.
	pet 

06.10.

	razlikov. za 1.,2.i 3. raz.


	NJEMAČKI
	Toni Jerković
	18:20
	18:20
	15:40
	15:40
	15:40


